TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 1/17/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

• COMPLIANCE — Built to comply with U.S. and Canadian Safety Standard. Suitable for outdoor
Wet locations. IP65 Tested and Rated. DLC Compliant.
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
DK-Q = Dunkirk-Q Series
SIZE
S = Small
L = Large
WATTAGE
Refer to Below Chart for Size / Wattage Compatibility
LED(xx) = LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED40)
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
4K = ±4000K range LED
VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277V) Electronic Driver
    Standard Internal Surge Protection:
    — Size Small: 2kV for 20w / 6kV for 40w
    — Size Large: 6kV for 60w/80w
STANDARD FINISH
BZ = Bronze
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH
CC = Custom Color (Consult Factory)
PHOTOCELL OPTION
9328 = Photocell (120/277V)
MISC OPTIONS
FUS = Single Fusing
DFUS = Double Fusing
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
NOTE 1: Emergency Batteries Housed in Back Box
NOTE 2: Emergency Batteries Available for Size Small ONLY
EL10W = Integral LED 10 Watt
   — CEC-400-2014-009-CMF Compliant
EL10W-CW = Integral LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)
       — Operating Temp: -20°C thru 50°C
       — NON-CEC Compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFO
DIMENSIONS
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsSize
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 1/17/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
OPTIONS
Emergency Battery
Includes Back Box
Available for Size Small ONLY
Photocell 120/277V (9328)
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Dunkirk-Q
FULL CUT-OFF WALL PACK FAMILY
LED
POLAR GRAPH
234
469
703
937
1
2
Maximum Candela = 937.44   Located At Horizontal Angle = 0, Vertical Angle = 15
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0 - 180) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (15) (Through Max. Cd.)
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 365.4